

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3904/2006

SHIV KANT DWIVEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/08/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 25.8.2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(RADHA R. BH

ATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER